NOTICE OF COMPLETION JOEY SCOUT CHALLENGE AWARD



loey	Scout's Details			
First Name:			Last Name:	
			Registration Number:	
Scout Group			District:	
	uirements	£		- II A u - lu
All ap	Pathways	Tully achieved the foll	owing requirements for the Joey Scout Ch Requirements	Date Completed
1	Milestones		Completed Milestone 3:	Date Completed
2	Outdoor Adventure Skills Special Interest Areas (The six badges must be in at least two different areas.)		Bushcraft Stage 1:	
		Bushwalking Stage 1:		
		5.1.4	Camping Stage 1:	
3		Badge 1 Area:		
		Badge 2 Area:		
		Badge 3 Area:		
		Badge 4 Area:		
		Badge 5 Area:		
		Badge 6 Area:		
4	Adventurous Journey		Participate in an adventurous journey of at least 3 hours duration:	
5	Personal Reflection		Reflecting on the development and achievements as a Joey Scout:	
			,	
	Role:	ut Leader's address, p		
	Address:			
Town/Suburb:		State:	Postcode:	
λрр	roval			
			ll of a small group of peers and the Joey So the Joey Scout progresses to the Cub Sco	
Approved by:			Youth member, follwing	endorsement of the Unit Counti
	Signature:			
			Adult Leader Endorsement:	



Please send a copy of this form to your Branch office, by either email or post.



Joey Scout Challenge Award Process Checklist

1	Joey Scout Challenge Award gets approved by small group of peers, with guidance by Joey Scout Leaders / adults (Unit Council).
2	Unit Council delegate (generally Leader) emails (preferred) form to Branch/State Office and cc'ed to District Commissioner/Leader Joey Scouts or appropriate person at the District level and the Group Leader, or Leader-In-Charge, of the Scout Group.
3	Branch/State Office receives Joey Scout Challenge Award Notice of Completion form via email (preferred) or mail.
4	If the youth memberis no longer registered in the Joey Scout Section, office to contact Branch/State Joey Scout Commissioner for confirmation on awardee's eligibility.
5	Branch/State Office to add recipient's award to membership record.
6	Branch/State Office to mail the award to the address nominated on the form.
7	Group to arrange awarding the recipient and advises District/Region of ceremony.

